订货须知
Ordering Notice
订货时用户应提供下列资料：
1. 一次系统图。
2. 二次原理图。
3. 配电柜排列图。
4. 柜内电器设备明细表（包括型号、规格、数量）。
5. 配电室平面布置图。
The following information should be supplied when ordering:
1. Main circuit single-line diagrams.
2. Control and measuring circuit diagrams.
3. The arrangement(s) for sections.
4. The list of equipment in each section, including type,
    size and quantity.
5. Layout for sections in the power distribution center.
地址：江苏扬中市新坝镇大全路66号
电话：0511-85122350
网址：www.daqo.com
镇江默勒电器有限公司
印刷版本：2023年1月
本
资
料
中
的
产
品
性
能
在
不
断
改
进
中
，如
有
更
改
，恕
不
另
行
通
知
，本
公
司
拥
有
最
终
解
释
权
。
MODAQO-M
模数化智能低压配电系统
MODULAR INTELLIGENT LOW VOLTAGE POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
ODAQO-M
MODAQO-M
模数化智能低压配电系统01 02MODAQO-M
MODULAR INTELLIGENT LOW VOLTAGE POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
公司介绍
About Us